
PERRIER-JOUei & CO. CHAMPAGNE w,
EXTRA DRY "SPECIAIi,"

B. Chapman, Sole Agent for Pacific Coast.
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W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
MANUFACTUREKS OF

Plain. Japanned and Stamped

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET ST.

Laugel Andre Mrs., liquor saloon, 1412 Dupont
Lauggutli Ernest T.. artist, r. 517 Taylor
Laughlin Gregory B., clerk, r. lU McAllister

Laughlin James, boilermaker, r. 246 Third
Lauahlin James, teamster, r. 1513 Ellis

Laughlin James H., foundryman, r. 15 Natoma
Laughlin John, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co.. r. cor

Minnesota and Servia
Laughlin John, hostler T. B. Ross
Laughlin John J., porter A. Schilling & Co., r. 2228

Hyde
Laughlin M. A. Mrs., r. 114 McAllister
Laughlin Matthew, molder Union Iron Work, r. SW

cor Fouuteenth and Howard
Laughlin Peter J., carpenter, r. 604 Twenty-first

Laughlin William, laborer Occidental Laundry, r. 58

Crocker
fi^"Laughlin. See Loughlin
Laiighton James, carpenter, r. 30M Rausch
Lauinger Charles, piano tuner C. S. Eaton, r. 1113

Kearny
Lauinger George, r. 1719 Mason
Lauinger George P., clerk Tillmann & Bendel, r. 1719

Mason
Lauinger John B., confectioner, r. 1113 Kearny
Lauinger John B. Jr., tinsmith George H. Tay & Co.,

r. 1113 Kearny
Laujardiere Etienne, painter, r. 824 Vallejo

Laujardiere Gustave, cooper A. Lawson, r. 824 Val-

lejo

Laulhere F. Mrs., furnished rooms, 116 Leldesdorff

Laulhere Hippolyte (Loustaunan & Laulhere) r. 116

Leidesdorff
Lauman Charles, canvasser B. Lichtig, r. 142 Seventh

Laumeister Charles, clerk, r. 547 Fulton
Lanmeister Cliarles S., proprietor Laumeister

Mills, 203-207 Mission, and Sheriff City and

County, office New City Hall, first floor, r. 25

Twelfth _
LAUMEISTER MILLS

Charles S. Laumeister proprietor,
flour, feed, meal, bran and middlings,
303-307 Mission

Laun Edward, trunkmaker D. Block & Co., r. 8 Con-

vcrs6
Laun Philip, expressman, cor Pine and Montgomery,

r. 8 Converse
Laun William, laborer, r. Mission Road nr Six Mile

House
Launder Matthew, molder National Iron Works, r.

30 M Garden
Launder Richard, molder, r. 303^ Garden
Launder William, brass molder W. T. Garratt & Co..

r. 30 J4 Garden
Launois Adonis (Hountou & Launois) r. NW cor

Francisco and Taylor
Laurel Hill Cemetery (late Lone Mountain)

Charles H. Crowell secretary. Central Av bet Post

and California
Laurel Palace, Harris & Merigan proprietors,

NW cor Kearny and Bush
Laurence Charles, laborer P. M. SS. Co.

Laurence Ellen, widow, r. 1225 Union
Laurence Max, actor, r. 818 Lott

Iff' Laurence. See Lawrence
Laurenson Lizzie Miss, dressmaker, r. 514 Stevenson

Laurent Henry, actor Tivoli Opera House
Laurent Mary, second-hand clothing, 1029 Howard
Laurentzen Henry, messenger Board of Fire Com-

missioners
Laurhent Eugene, cook Lick House, r. 24 Mary
Lauriano Joseph, tanner C. Hellwlg, r. 12 Powell Av
Lauricella Joseph, real estate agent, r. 1214 Kearny

Lauricella Paul, hostler W. N. Wade, r. 1214 Kearny

Laurie E. Mrs., widow, r. 415 Post

Laurie Georgie. widow, r. 415 Post

Laurin Erard, ladies' tailor, r. 1403 Powell

Lauriston Archibald {Lauriston & Ross) r. W 8 San-

chez bet Eighteenth and Nineteenth

Lauriston & Ross (Archibald Lauriston and
John Ross) proprietors The Abbotsford, wines
and liquors, 22-26 Eddy

Lausten Anton, laborer S. P. Co., r. 242M Clara

Lausten John, laborer, r. Tennessee bet Sierra and
Nevada

Lausten Laust P., laborer, r. 238 Perry
Lausten S. H., laborer Cal. Sugar Refinery, r. 147 Dore
Lauten Louis, butcher, r. SW cor Washington and

Drumm
Lauterio Frank, bootblack E. Vigoureaux, r. SW cor

Broadway and Dupont
Lauterbach Ernest E. (Lau & Lauterbach) r. 1155

Howard
Lauterbach Samuel, capitalist, office 121 Sansome, r.

1400 Slitter

Lauterbach William, cigarmaker, r. 1910 Powell
Lautermilch Joseph, cabinetmaker George Dillmann,

r. 740 Folsom
Lautermilch Leopold, restaurant, 511 Montgomery
Lauterwasser Christian, hay, grain and feed, 1505 Fol-

som, r. 925 Capp
Lauterwasser Frederick P., clerk C. Lauterwasser, r.

353 Eleventh
Lauterwasser Henry, confectioner W. Gruenhagen s

Co., r. 1925 Capp
Lautze Clemens, liquor saloon, 807 Brannan
Laux Gustav A., baker, r. 503 Chestnut
Lavagnino Louis, fruit and vegetables, 104 Fourth, r.

121 Fourth
! La Vallee Armand, dry goods, 212 Sixth, r. 230 Sixth

I La Vallee Emery, storekeeper Lick House, r. 6 Har-
riet

La Vallee Maglone P., blacksmith Joseph Sophey, r.

811 Vallejo
Lavalley Louis P., blacksmith, r. 811 Vallejo

Lavan Bridget, varieties. 1072 Howard
Lavan John, captain schr Emily F. Bichard, r. 20

Stanford
Lavaroni Agostino, porter John Naismith, r. 20 La-

fayette PI
Lavaroni Carlo, laborer, r. 20 Lafayette PI

Lavaroni Francisco, bartender, r. 522 Green
Lavaroni Francisco, laborer, r. 4 Church PI

Lavaroni Frank (Foppiano & Co.) r. 522 Green
Lavaroni John, coremaker Savage Son & Co., r. 1606

Broadway
Lavaroni John B.. steward Hose No. 1, r. 104 Jackson

Lavaroni Joseph, millhand, r. 9 Water
Lavaroni Louis, laborer, r. 7 Water
Lavaroni Louis, wood and coal, 1506 Broadway
Lavaroni Louis Jr., driver Louis Lavaroni, r. 1506

Broadway
Laveaga Joseph, helper Main Street Iron Works, r. 6

Boston PI
B^" Laveaga. See De Laveaga
Laveau Louis, butcher Hammond & Brod, r. 18 Har-

lan PI
Laveau Paul, fireman, r. 949 !^ Folsom
Lavelle James, boilermaker, r. 5 Howard Court
Lavelle John, cigarmaker, r. 207 Montgomery Av
Lavelle John, groceries and liquors, 16 Heron
Lavelle John F., plumber, r. 228 Minna
Lavelle Mary Mr8.,janitressDenman Grammar School,

r. 8M Adelaide PI
Lavelle Michael, laborer, r. 21 Sherwood PI

Lavelle Peter T., butcher, r. 2919 Pine
Lavelle Robert, printer Palmer & Rey, r. SH Ade-

laide PI
Lavelle Patrick T.. clerk A. Schilling & Co., r. 240

Sutter
Laven Michael C, mining, 508 California, room 23,

r. Occidental Hotel
B^" Laven. See Lavln and Levin
Lavenberg Jacob, driver, r. 1049 Market
Lavenroth Anna, widow, r. 544 Jessie

SAVINGS BANK.
GUARANTEE CAPITAL, $1,000,000

MARKET ANDIoURTH STREETS,

NATIOML Fire lis. Co. cf Hartfori
1 Capital, $1,000,000 1 GEO, D. DORNIN, Manager

I

Assets, $2,326,581 | WM. SE2T0N, Asst. Uanager.


